Atviry Panevéiio ,,Zemynos” vaiky plaukimo pirmenybiy

1.Gabija Trepekaiteé
2.Beata Tarabildaite
3.Kotryna Dapkeviciaté
4.Akvilé Naulyté

1.Nida Cingaite

1.leva Vilimaité
2.Austé Backeviciaté
3.Patricija Kondrazkaité

1.Augustas Klokmanas
2.Petras Buténas

1.Matas Cinga
2.Modestas Revaitis
3.Tomas Chainauskas

1.Titas Vaitukaitis
2.Mantas Juodiskis

1.Urté Sredersaité
2.Ugné Kurcinskaiteé
3.Véjuné Mataityté
4.Eva Gruodyté
5.Beatri¢é Daugirdaiteé
6.Auguste Visackaité
7.Vilté Mikeleviciaté

1.Toma GaiZitnaiteé
2.Enrika Kurtenkova
3.Evita Jakubonyté
4.Dalia Kupruseviciate
5.Zivilé Ziukaité
6.Katrina Lentockina
7.Simona Zidraité

PROTOKOLAS
2015-03-17
50m peteliske
04 0.39,04 Pan.“Z“ R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
04 0.46,91 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavic¢iené
04 0.51,62 Pan.“Z“ Z.Kralikaite
04 1.06,65 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimaviciené
05 0.55,06 Pan.“Z“ R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
06 0.45,19 Pan.“z“ Z.Budriené
06 0.56,22 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimaviciené
06 1.07,04 IMPULS K.Steponavicius
04 0.42,14 Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené
04 0.42,59 Pan.“Z“ G.Kemésieneé
05 0.45,09 Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené
05 0.52,88 Pan.“Z“ G.Kemésieneé
05 1.07,68 Pan.“z“ M.Labanauskiene
06 0.47,89 IMPULS K.Steponavcius
06 0.56,06 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavi¢iené
50m nugara
04 0.45,97 Pan.“Z“ G.Kemésiené
04 0.50,13 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyte
04 0.52,21 Pasvalio SM  P.Suveizdis
04 0.54,14 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyté
04 0.54,60 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyte
04 0.54,63 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavi¢iené
04 1.05,04 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimaviciené
05 0.47,80 Pan.“z“ R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
05 0.52,88 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimaviciené
05 0.54,14 Pasvalio SM  P.Suveizdis
05 0.54,26 VVISM D.Balandis
05 0.54,87 Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
05 0.55,46 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyte

05 0.55,97 Pan.“Z“ G.Kemesiené



8.Neringa Tomasevicitte
9.Miglé Tautkuté
10.Benita Melinskaité
11.Rusné Vaiteklnaité
12.Sintija Indritinaité
13.Beatri¢é Mockevicitté

1.Morta Kulikauskaiteé
2.Luka Elinskyteé
3.Eglé Mockaityté
4.Rusné Lataityté
5.0la Sinkev¢iaté
6.Toma Kraujelé
7.Gusteé Grigalaityté
8.Aisté Rudyté
9.Eitvydé Petruokaité
10.Ugné Liandzbergaité
12.Milija Mackevciateé
13.Aténé Kintaité
14.Vilté Kairyté
15.Fausta Gurklyté

1.Rytis Maciulaitis
2.Rokas Stoliarenka
3.Klaidas Kyliokas
4.Domas Jurkstas
5.Arminas Petronis
6.Aivaras Zilinskas ind.
7.GustasHunt ind.

1.Paulius Rimsa
2.Modestas Revaitis
3.Rapolas Jonas Labutis
4.Rokas Jazdauskas
5.Matas Milasevicius
6.Danas Kazakevicius
7.Titas Budrys

8.Ugnius Jacinkevicius
9.Laurynas Taraskevicius

1.Povilas Slizius
2.Dominykas Ziedas
3.Einaras Lukosevicius
4.Nikita Belovas

05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07

04
04
04
04
04
03
03

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06

0.58,04
0.58,12
0.58,97
1.00,16
1.03,69
1.09,58

0.51,25
0.53,45
0.54,15
0.54,16
0.56,40
0.56,41
0.57,41
0.57,63
1.01,57
1.01,90
1.08,97
1.11,67
1.17,77
1.22,47
1.26,50

0.43,86
0.47,20
0.49,18
1.02,37
0.46,92diskv.
0.53,41
0.59,68

0.43,36
0.46,15
0.46,47
0.50,26
0.51,41
0.57,92
0.58,72
1.03,86
1.16,75

0.55,97
0.56,76
0.57,13
0.58,77

Pan.“Z“
Pasvalio SM
Pan.“Z“
Pasvalio SM
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

Pan.“Z“
Siauliai
Siauliai
VVISM
Siauliai
Pan.“Z“
Siauliai
Siauliai
Pan.“Z“
Siauliai
VVISM
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
VVISM

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
IMPULS
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

IMPULS
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai

M.Labanauskiené
P.Suveizdis
M.Labanauskiené
P.Suveizdis
M.Labanauskiené
G.Jonelyté

G.Kemésiené
V.Staskuviené
V.Staskuviené
D.Balandis
V.Staskuviené
J.Klimaviciené
V.Staskuviené
V.Staskuviené
J.Klimaviciené
V.Staskuviené
D.Balandis
J.Klimaviciené
J.Klimaviciené
M.Labanauskiené
G.Kemésiené

R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
G.Kemésiené

G.Jonelyté
J.Klimaviciené
A.Saulianskas

G.Jonelyté
J.Klimaviciené

J.Klimaviciené
G.Kemésiené
D.Balandis
M.Labanauskiené
G.Kemésiené
K.Steponavicius
J.Klimaviciené
M.Labanauskiené
M.Labanauskiené

K.Steponavicius
V.Staskuviené
V.Staskuviené
A.Bickus



5.Augustas BarSauskas
6.Mykolas Katilius
7.Dominykas Jaksys
8.Aivaras Grisius
9.Kostas Vaicitnas
10.Dovydas Malkevicius
11.Skomantas Budrys
12.Jonas Savickas
13.Pijus Ranonis
14.D%iugas Sapka
15.Domantas Petraitis
16.Nedas Rudokas
17.Domas Vilimas
18.Dominykas Sulskis
19.Matas Rudokas
20.Rokas Valancius
21.Gerdas Zykus
22.Matas Alelitinas

1.Adelé Rusné Jukneviciate
2.Urté Zigmantaité
3.Aneta Sokolina

4.Emilija Steponénaité
5.Austé Kuizinaité

6.Vilté Kulbyté

7.Urté Sredersaité
8.Erlinga Eidintaité
9.Augusté Visackaite

1.Toma GaiZitnaiteé
2.Milana Moroz

3.Jomilé Pribusauskaité
4.7ivilé Ziukaiteé

5.Katrina Lentockina
6.Kamilé Kiskyte

7.Rusné Kulvelyté

8.Sintija Indritnaité
9.AndZelika Damaseviciaté

1.Sarloté Baltudyte
2.Ula Sinkevi¢iate
3.Vyte Gelazyte
4.\Vilté Matiukaité

06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
09
07
06
06
07
07

50m kratine

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
07
06

1.00,16
1.00,22
1.00,72
1.00,81
1.03,51
1.03,75
1.04,16
1.04,30
1.07,26
1.08,40
1.08,84
1.12,98
1.13,90
1.14,81
1.14,91
1.23,35
1.31,61
1.44,81

0.43,22
0.43,89
0.49,53
0.50,87
0.51,36
0.55,69
0.55,72
1.01,74
1.02,62

0.51,60
0.51,82
0.52,90
1.03,30
1.06,82
1.06,86
1.07,06
1.11,06
1.14,10

0.58,97
0.59,71
1.03,27
1.07,07

Pasvalio SM  P.Suveizdis

Siauliai V.Stagkuviené
Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené
Pan.“Z“ G.Kemésiené
Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené
Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavic¢iené
Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené

Pasvalio SM  P.Suveizdis

Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavi¢iené
Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavi¢iené
Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené
Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavi¢iené
Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavic¢iené
Siauliai V.Stagkuviené
Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavi¢iené
Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavic¢iené
Pan.“Z“ R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené
Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavi¢iené
IMPULS K.Steponavicius
Pasvalio SM  P.Suveizdis
VVISM D.Balandis
Pan.“Z“ G.Kemésiené

Pasvalio SM  P.Suveizdis

Pan.“Z“ J.Klimavic¢iené

Pan.“Z“ R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
VVJSM D.Balandis

Pan.“Z“ R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyté

Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyte

Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
VVJSM D.Balandis

Siauliai V.Stagkuviené

Pan.“Z“ Z.Kralikaité

Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené



5.Vakaré Kiaunyteé
6.Ugné Vysniauskaite

1.Nedas Baranovskij
2.Nedas OlSauskas

3.Gustas Paulius

1.Adomas Gatulis
2.Aikas Remeika
3.Rokas Jazdauskas
4.Simas Padvariskis
5.Titas Budrys
6.Benas Radzevicius

1.Nikita Belovas
2.Kipras Stundzia
3.Skomantas Budrys
4.Aivaras Grisius

1.Adelé Rusné Jukneviciaté

2.Emilija Steponénaité
3.Gabija Kavaliauskaité
4.Ugné Kurcinskaité
5.KamiléMorkinaité
7.Eva Gruodyté

8.Vilté Kulbyté
9.Akvilé Naulyté
10.Véjuneé Mataityté
11.Austé Kuizinaiteé
12.Beatri¢é Daugirdaité
13.Vilté Mikeleviciaté

1.Jomilé Pribusauskaité
2.Evita Jakubonyté
3.Rusné Vaitekunaiteé
4.Miglé Tautkuté

5.Enrika Kurtenkova
6.Andzelika Damasevcitté
7.Simona Zidraité
8.Kamilé Kiskyté

9.Dalia Kupruseviciate
10.Benita Melinskaité

07
07

04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06

50m I/st

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

1.13,20
1.17,56

0.53,16
0.55,12
0.56,22

0.51,73
0.51,95
0.55,19
0.58,98
1.04,12
1.07,13

1.00,46
1.01,25
1.13,77
1.24,44

0.33,95
0.38,54
0.40,89
0.45,60
0.45,85
0.47,57
0.47,87
0.48,75
0.52,35
0.52,53
0.52,81
0.54,28
1.00,88

0.42,20
0.47,79
0.49,03
0.50,69
0.54,00
0.55,46
0.56,80
0.58,07
0.59,00
1.01,06

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
VVISM

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

Siauliai
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“z“
Pan.“z“

Pan.“Z“
IMPULS
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
VVISM
Pan.“Z“
Pasvalio SM
Pasvalio SM
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

Pan.“Z“
Pasvalio SM
Pasvalio SM
Pasvalio SM
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
VVISM
Pan.“Z“

M.Labanauskiené
M.Labanauskiené

R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
A.Saulianskas
D.Balandis

Z.Budriené
A.Saulianskas
M.Labanauskiené
J.Klimaviciené
J.Klimaviciené
M.Labanauskiené

A.Bickus
J.Klimaviciené
J.Klimaviciené
G.Kemésiené

R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
K.Steponavicius
G.Kemésiené
G.Jonelyté
Z.Kralikaité
Z.Kraliakité
G.Jonelyté
D.Balandis
J.Klimaviciené
P.Suveizdis
P.Suveizdis.54,28
G.Jonelyté
J.Klimaviciené

R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
P.Suveizdis

P.Suveizdis

P.Suveizdis
J.Klimaviciené
M.Labanauskiené
G.Kemésiené
M.Labanauskiené
D.Balandis
M.Labanauskiené



11.Rusné Kulvelyté 05 1.05,26 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyté

12.Beatricé Mockeviciaté 05 1.08,60 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyté

1.leva Vilimaité 06 0.37,63 Pan.“z“ Z.Budriené
2.Austé Backeviciaté 06 0.43,13 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimaviciené
3.Patricija Kondrazkaite 06 0.49,34 IMPULS K.Steponavicius
4.Morta Kulikauskaité 06 0.50,38 Pan.“z“ G.Kemésieneé
5.Eglé Mockaityté 06 0.51,25 Siauliai V.Staskuviené
6.Vilté Matiukaité 06 0.53,51 Pan.“z“ M.Labanauskiené
7.Vyté Gelazyté 07 0.54,16 Pan.“Z“ Z.Kralikaité
8.Vakaré Kiaunyté 07 0.54,76 Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
9.Sarloté Baltugyté 06 0.56,42 VVISM D.Balandis
10.Enrika Krakelyteé 08 0.57,12 IMPULS K.Steponavicius
11.Aisté Rudyteé 06 0.57,34 Siauliai V.Staskuviené
12.Ugné Vysniauskaité 07 0.57,60 Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
13.Gusté Grigalaityté 06 0.57,91 Siauliai V.Staskuviené
14.Rusné Lataityté 06 0.59,78 VVISM D.Balandis
15.Vaiva Liutkeviciateé 06 0.59,97 VVISM D.Balandis
16.Toma Kraujelé 06 1.15,22 Pan.“z“ J.Klimaviciené
17.Eitvydé Petruokaiteé 06 1.17,45 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimaviciené
1.Augustas Klokmanas 04 0.35,07 Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené
2.Rytis Maciulaitis 04 0.37,63 Pan.“Z“ R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
3.Petras Buténas 04 0.38,06 Pan.“z“ G.Kemésiené
4.Arminas Petronis 04 0.41,48 Pan.“Z“ A.Saulianskas
5.Tautvydas Revaitis 04 0.41,96 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimaviciené
6.Rokas Stoliarenka 04 0.42,51 Pan.“z2“ G.Kemésiené
7.Klaidas Kyliokas 04 0.43,35 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyté
8.Nedas Ol3auskas 04 0.44,91 Pan.“z“ A.Saulianskas
9.Gustas Paulius 04 0.45,09 VVISM D.Balandis
10.Kasparas Rimsa 04 0.45,39 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyté
11.Rokas Urbonas 04 0.54,13 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyté
12.Domas Jurkstas 04 1.02,26 Pan.“Z“ J.Klimaviciené
13.Aivaras Zilinskas ind. 03 0.47,83 Pan.“Z“ G.Jonelyté
14.Gustas Hunt ind. 03 0.50,03 Pan.“z“ J.Klimaviciené
1.Matas Cinga 05 0.36,00 Pan.“Z“ Z.Budriené
2.Rapolas Jonas Labutis 05 0.36,16 VVISM D.Balandis
3.Matas Milasevicius 05 0.45,35 Pan.“z“ G.Kemésieneé
4.Danas Kazakevicius 05 0.47,96 IMPULS K.Steponavicius
5.Benas RadzevicCius 05 0.48,07 Pan.“z“ M.Labanauskiené
6.Tomas Chainauskas 05 0.49,10 Pan.“Z“ M.Labanauskiené
7.Augustas BarSauskas 05 0.52,28 Pasvalio SM  P.Suveizdis

1.Titas Vaitukaitis 06 0.38,77 IMPULS K.Steponavicius



2.Kipras Stundzia
3.Mantas Juodiskis
4.Einaras Lukosevicius
5.Povilas SliZius
6.Dominykas Ziedas
7.Dominykas Jaksys
8.Domantas Petraitis
9.Kostas Vaicilinas
10.Jonas Savickas
11.Dovydas Malkevicius
12.Pijus Ranonis

1.Urté Zigmantaité
2.Gabija Trepekaiteé
3.Aneta Sokolina
4.Gabija Kavaliauskaité
5.Beata Tarabildaité
6.Kamilé Morkunaiteé

1.Nida Cingaite
2.Milana Moroz
3.leva Vilimaité ind.

1.Nedas Baranovskij
2.Tautvydas Revaitis

1.Paulius Rimsa
2.Adomas Gatulis
3.Aikas Remeika
4.Simas Padvariskis

Varzyby vyr.teiséja
Varzyby vyr.sekretoreé

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06

0.47,17
0.48,15
0.49,85
0.50,27
0.52,48
0.58,62
1.00,80
1.03,09
1.03,78
1.04,26
1.05,29

100m kompleksu

04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
06

04
04

05
05
05
05

G.Kemeésiené
Z.Budriene

1.24,45
1.27,75
1.40,51
1.42,44
1.42,48
1.55,88

1.53,47
1.59,32
1.37,53

1.45,29
1.46,77

1.41,79
1.43,22
1.47,16
2.03,83

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Siauliai
IMPULS
Siauliai
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pasvalio SM

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

Pan.“Z“
VVISM
Pan.“Z“

Pan.“z“
Pan.“z“

Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“
Pan.“Z“

J.Klimaviciené
J.Klimaviciené
V.Staskuviené
K.Steponavicius
V.Staskuviené
Z.Budriené
M.Labanauskiené
M.Labanauskiené
Z.Budriené
Z.Budriené
P.Suveizdis

Z.Budriené
R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
J.Klimaviciené
G.Kemésiené
J.Klimaviciené
Z.Kralikaité

R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
D.Balandis
Z.Budriene

R.Kondrotaité-S.Rickiené
J.Klimaviciené

J.Klimaviciené
Z.Budriené

A.Saulianskas
J.Klimaviciené



